## L20000 34950G

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
_

Office Use Only



400354474464

11/19/20--01009--018 \*\*189.00

2020 MOV 10 PM 2: 45

SECINETRY OF STATE 2920 HOV 13 SH 8: 16

N CULTO NOV 1 . 2013

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC. 417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tullahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

<del></del>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
K H MARKETING	AND MEDIA	LLC		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
			1	
		<del></del>		
				Art of Inc. File
				LTD Partnership File
				Foreign Corp. File
				L.C. File
				Fictitious Name File
			<del></del>	Trade/Service Mark
				Merger File
				Art, of Amend, File
				RA Resignation
			<del></del>	Dissolution / Withdrawal
				Annual Report / Reinstatement
				Cert. Copy
			_ <del></del>	Рһыо Сору
				Certificate of Good Standing
				Certificate of Status
				Certificate of Fictitious Name
				Corp Record Search
				Officer Search
				Fictitious Search
Signature	<del></del>			Fictitious Owner Search
·				Vehicle Search
		· — — — — —		Driving Record
Requested by: SETH				UCC 1 or 3 File
Name	Date	Time		UCC 11 Search
variic	Date	1 DHC		UCC 11 Retrieval
Valk-In Pander's Printing - Thom (styrie GA 8/00	Will Pick Up			Courier



November 12, 2020

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

SUBJECT: K H MARKETING AND MEDIA, LLC

Ref. Number: W20000129578

We have received your document for K H MARKETING AND MEDIA, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

List the titles in Article IV.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist III

www.sunbiz.org

D O DOV 2007 M H 1 1 1 0001

Letter Number: 020A00022599

## COVER LETTER

	New Filing Section Division of Corporations			
CHDICA	K H Marketing and Media, LLC			
SUBJEC	Name of	l Limited Liab	oility Company	
The enclo	osed Articles of Organization and fee(	s) are submitte	ed for tiling.	
Please ret	turn all correspondence concerning thi	s matter to the	e following:	
	Daniel R. Paige, Jr.			
		Name	of Person	
	K H Marketing and Media, LLC.			
		Firm/	Сотрапу	
	4629 36th Street, #800			_
		Ad	dress	
	Orlando, Fl. 32811			
	drpnigejr@gmail.com	City/State	and Zip Code	
	E-mail address: (to be	used for future	e annual report notific	ration)
For further	rintormation concerning this matter, p	dease call:		
	Dan Paige, Sr.	561 .t (	261-0007	
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Teleph	one Number
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount:			
<b>\$</b> 125.00	Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	s LLLCcrt	5.00 Filing Fee & lified Copy onal copy is enclosed	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahussee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corpor Clifton Building 2661 Executive Ce Tallahassec, FL 32	ations enter Circle

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED ETABLETTY COMPANY

2020 NOV 13 AM 8: 16

TALLAHASSEE, FL

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

K H Marketing and Media, LLC

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

<u>Pri</u>	ncipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
4629 36th Stree	ı,	Sam	e
Unit #800			
Orlando, Fl 328	11		
The name and the Florida s	treet address of the registere  Daniel R. Paige, Sr.		
	Daniel IC. 1 tilger or.	Name	
	619 South Commerc	ce Ave.	
	Florida street addre	ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> :	acceptable)
	Sebring	Fl	33870
	City	State	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the abligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

(CONTINUED)

2021 NOV 13 AN 8: 16

Title:	Name and Address:
"ASIBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager Daniel R. Paige, Jr. MGR	4639 36th St.,
Damet R. Pange, JrVIG A	#300
Daniel R. Paige, Jr. AVIG K  Daniel R. Paige, Sr. ANBR	Orlando, Fl. 3281)
110526	619 South Commerce Ave.
Daniel R. Paige, Sr. A. VID	Salving, Fl. 33870
•	
	, 130
	Ţ
(Use attachment if necessary)	•
EV: Effective date, if other than the defective date is listed, the date must be of filling.) If the date inserted in this block does no	ate of filing:
LEV: Effective date, if other than the defective date is listed, the date must be of filing.) If the date inserted in this black does no time the file of the factive date on the Department.	specific and Canada to India that the admirate with a state will not be used the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not
EV: Effective date, if other than the defective date is listed, the date must be of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does no	specific and Canada to India that the admirate with a state will not be used the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not
EV: Effective date, if other than the defective date is listed, the date must be of filing.) I'the date inserted in this block does not ament's effective date on the Department VI: Other provisions, if any.	specific and Canada to India that the admirate with a state will not be used the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not
EV: Effective date, if other than the defective date is listed, the date must be of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Department.	specific and Canada to India that the admirate with a state will not be used the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not
EV: Effective date, if other than the defective date is listed, the date must be of filing.) I the date inserted in this block does not unent's effective date on the Department VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE	specification current in the property of the sequirements, this date will not intend State's reports.
EV: Effective date, if other than the defective date is listed, the date must be of filling.) I the date inserted in this block does not unent's effective date on the Department VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE	of meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not intend State's records.
EV: Effective date, if other than the difective date is listed, the date must be of filing.) I the date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Department VI: Other provisions, if any.  REOURED SIGNATURE  Signature of a	member or an authorized representative of a member.
EV: Effective date, if other than the defective date is listed, the date must be of filling.) I the date inserted in this block does not unent's effective date on the Department VI: Other provisions, if any.  REOURED SIGNATURE  This document is a second of the provision of the provision of the second of the provision of the p	of meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not intend State's records.
EV: Effective date, if other than the defective date is listed, the date must be of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not unent's effective date on the Department VI: Other provisions, if any.  Signature of a Tiss document is easy turn aware that any foonstitutes a third department.	member or an authorized representative of a member, equite in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statues, also information submitted in a document to the Department of State gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
EV: Effective date, if other than the defective date is listed, the date must be of filing.) The date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Department of the VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUERED SIGNATURE  Signature of a This document is easily an aware that any foonstitutes a third department.	member or an authorized representative of a member, ecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, later information submitted in a document to the Department of State.
EV: Effective date, if other than the defective date is listed, the date must be of filling.) If the date inserted in this block does not ment's effective date on the Department EVI: Other provisions, if any.  Signature of a This document is explain aware that any feonstitutes a third department. Paniet R. Pain	member or an authorized representative of a member, could in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statues, also information submitted in a decoment to the Department of State gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.  Typed or printed name of signee
Signature of a Paniet R. Pain et al. Paniet R. Pain	member or an authorized representative of a member, could in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statues, also information submitted in a decoment to the Department of State gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.  Typed or printed name of signee
Signature of a Paniet R. Pain et al. Paniet R. Pain	member or an authorfized representative of a member, cuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statues, false information submitted in a decoment to the Department of State gree felony as provided for in \$.817.155, F.S.  Typed or printed name of signee  Filture fees:  Organization and Designation of Registered Agent